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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitle

Individual trampoline — SENIOR MALE — Qualification2

YAN
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ALBUQUERQUE
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ROWLEY
MITA
SWADLING
SHOSTAK
FERRARI
GRAPSAS
SANTOS
DAVYDENKO
PROSTOROV
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WIZANI
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HERNANDEZ
PARRA
RUTHERFORD
DUTRA

Langyu
Zisai
Gabriel
Dylan
Jeremy
Danil
Longyu
Shunta
Isaac
Yasufumi
Shaun
Aliaksei
Santiago
Marios
Lucas
Anton
Mykola
Cody
Benny
Hiroto
Angel
Santiago
Blake
Rayan
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16.5
17.3
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14.8
12.5
10.7
8.2
3.6
2.2

HD

9.20
9.20
9.10
9.10
9.40
9.40
8.80
8.80
9.50
9.10
9.40
9.00
8.80
8.90
8.60
9.10
9.00
8.90
8.80
6.50
5.50
4.20
1.80
1.00

ToF
17.600
16.980
17.620
17.040
16.810
17.000
17.340
17.060
16.650
17.040
16.580
16.530
15.850
16.160
16.680
16.040
16.300
15.460
16.470
10.970
9.840
8.180
3.730
1.820

Total
61.000
60.880
59.920
59.640
58.810
58.500
58.140
58.060
57.750
57.640
56.980
56.930
56.850
56.760
56.580
56.140
55.900
55.560
53.870
39.470
35.440
28.380
12.230
6.620

Score
61.000
60.880
59.920
59.640
58.810
58.500
58.140
58.060
57.750
57.640
56.980
56.930
56.850
56.760
56.580
56.140
55.900
55.560
53.870
39.470
35.440
28.380
12.230
6.620
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 £vent subtitie
Individual trampoline — SENIOR FEMALE — Qualification2
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CORREIA
MAHSUDOVA
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16.6
16.5
16.3
16.8
15.1
15.4
14.7
14.8
149
174
15.7
147
154
154
14.4
139
139
14.7
14.2
139
14.3
7.6
5.8
1.5

D
144
144
14.4
13.3
14.4
14.4
14.6
14.4
14.0
11.2
134
14.0
13.6
137
13.8
13.8
129
12.9
13.4
129
12.3
6.7
49
20

HD

9.10
9.10
9.10
9.70
9.30
9.40
9.40
9.00
9.20
9.50
9.20
9.40
9.30
9.10
9.40
9.60
9.50
8.90
8.60
8.90
8.80
4.30
3.50
1.00

ToF
15.470
15.420
15.570
15.340
15.310
14.910
15.400
15.400
15.380
15.290
15.030
15.200
14.570
14.610
15.170
14.750
15.540
14.990
15.040
14.680
14.710
7.710
5.790
1.650

Total

55.570
55.420
-0.2—55.170
55.140
54.110
54.110
54.100
53.600
53.480
53.390
53.330
53.300
52.870
52.810
52.770
52.050
51.840
51.490
51.240
50.380
50.110
26.310
19.990
6.150

Score
55.570
55.420
55.170
55.140
54.110
54.110
54.100
53.600
53.480
53.390
53.330
53.300
52.870
52.810
52.770
52.050
51.840
51.490
51.240
50.380
50.110
26.310
19.990
6.150
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